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ANNEXURE – 3 

 

List of Key Personnel 
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Name Designation Mobile 

Numbers 

Telephone 

Number 

Email Address 

T.K. Trehan 

 

VP 

Transmission 

Line 

09816031618 01902 276074/ 

01902 274076 

Ext 201  

tajinder.trehan@lnjbhilwara.com 

Pankaj Kapoor 

 

VP- O&M 

Plant Head 

09816111003 

 

09816050770/ 

09816103380 

Ext 602 

pankaj.kapoor@lnjbhilwara.com 

 

R.K. Khaitan Head- HR 

ADMIN. (VP) 

09816103302 

 

09816050770/ 

09816103380 

Ext 604 

ramesh.khaitan@lnjbhilwara.com 

Arvind Sharma DGM Civil 09816109818 

 

09816050770/ 

09816103380 

Ext 220 

arvind.sharma@lnjbhilwara.com 

Dr. Deepak 

Tikoo 

HOD EHS&S/ 

Med. Officer 

(Sr. Mgr.) 

09816103346 09816050770/ 

9816103380 

Ext 109 

deepak.tikoo@lnjbhilwara.com 

Deepak Kashyap Manager 

EHS&S 

09816103315 09816050770/ 

09816103380 

Ext 218 

deepak.kashyap@lnjbhilwara.com 

Jai Prakash Sr. Safety 

Asstt. EHS&S 

09816213581 09816050770/ 

09816103380 

Ext 107 

adhplehs@lnjbhilwara.com 

Rajbir Singh Sr. Executive 09816103321 09816050770/ 

09816103380 

Ext 103 

rajbir.singh@lnjbhilwara.com 

Vijay Rana Sr. Executive 9805005437 09816050770/ 

09816103380 

Ext 301 

vijay.rana@lnjbhilwara.com 
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